06/16/2025 7:10 am . . Page 1 0f1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 1 RU
Pickup Miles
RUN: 1RUP Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: 98-15 Driver:: MARTIN ROBINSON 10.91
Run Time: 47 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schools: RU HIGH RU JR HIGH
15111 Garfield St 6:50 am
BUS GARAGE
& 01 Vassar St & Seminole St 7:00 am
& 02 © Vassar St & Lexington St 7:05 am
&k o3 Pembroke St & Norborne St 7:10 am
04 Macarthur St & Norfolk St 7:15 am
4 05 Lennane St & Pembroke St 7:20 am
&9 06 Garfield St & Vassar St 7:25 am
i 26365 Curtis St 7:30 am
REDFORD UNION Jr, High .
15111 Garfield St 7:36 am
BUS GARAGE

R 1 ten Be Bus going 1 tckiutan

Rpt: Rep10057-DriverinstructFuliFont Polyplot Mapoing Systermn Redford Union Schoals Summer




06/18/2025 7:10 am Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction {957)

RT 1 RU
Dropoff Miles
RUN: 1RUD % Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: 98-15 :  Driver: MARTIN ROBINSON  10.65
Run Time: 55 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schools: RU HIGH RU JR HIGH
15111 Garfield St 12:30 pn
BUS GARAGE
2 26365 Curtis St 12:45 pn
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
L Vassar St & Seminole St ' 12:50 pn
@02 Vassar St & Lexington St 12:55 pn
& 03 Pembroke St & Norborne St 1:00 pm
& o4 Macarthur St & Norfolk St 1:05 pm
& o5 Lennane St & Pembroke St 1:10 pm
& o6 Garfield St & Vassar St 1:15 pm
7 15111 Garfield St 1:24 pm
BUS GARAGE

734 Blue Bus e Gping o MG

Rpt: Rep10887-DriverinstructFullFont Palyplot Mapping Systam Radford Linion Schools Summer



06/18/2025 710 am
RY 2 RU

RUN: 2RUP:
Run Time: 40 Minutes

Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

Pickup Miles
Stop Count: 5 Vehicle: 55 Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 10.61
Student Count: 1 Schools: RU HIGH RU JR HIGH

new

& 05
@

15111 Garfield St

Garfield St & Midland St
Midland St & Wormer St
Acacia St & Fenton St
Aubrey St & Lennane St
Howell St & Seminole St
26365 Curtis St

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

BUS GARAGE

Hpt: Rep10857-OriverinstructFullFont

15111 Garfield St

1ON

Polyplot Mapping System

7:00 am

7:05 am

7110 am

7:15 am
7:20 am
7:25 am
7:32 am

7:40 am

Redford Union Schools Summer




06/18/2025 7:10 am . . Page 1 of 1
RT 2 RU Driver Instruction (957)

Noon Miles
RUN:i 2RUD Stop Count: 5 Vehicle: 55 Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 10.78
Run Time: 47 Minutes Student Count: 0/0 Schools: RU HIGH RU JR HIGH
Mirror from RT2 SUM P new
15111 Garfield St 12:30 pn
BUS GARAGE
g 26365 Curtis St 12:45 pn
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
DROP OFF YMCA STUDENTS
= 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 12:50 pn
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
Howell St & Seminole St 12:53 pn
Garfield St & Midland St 1:00 pm
Midland St & Wormer St 1:05 pm
Acacia St & Fenton St 1:10 pm
Aubrey St & Lennane St 1:15 pm
15111 Garfield St 1:17 pm

BUS GARAGE

Rot: Rep10857-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping Systers Redford Union Sehools Summer




06/18/2025 T712am . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 1 Hil.
Pickup Miles
RUN: 1HILP Stop Count: 8 Vehicle: 43415 Driver: ALVIN STOKES 8.42
Run Time: 49 Minutes Student Count: 5 Schools: HILBERT/BEECH
new
i 15100 Aubrey St 7:45 am
BUS YARD
@0 15111 Garfield St 7:50 am
i 02 Keeler St & Lons St 7:55 am
€ o3 Puritan St & Lennane St 8:00 am
& 04 Dixie St & Ogden St 8:05 am
&b o5 Lenore St & Pilgrim St 8:10 am
& 06 Acacia St & Fenton St 8:15 am
&9 07 Aubrey St & Lennane St 8:20 am
& o8 - Woodworth St & Elba St 5 ON 8:25 am
. 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 5 OFF 8:30 am
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
15100 Aubrey St 8:35 am

BUS YARD

Q4L rouin Bus oo Wbeek

Rpt: Bap10957-DriverinstructFuliFont Folyplot Mapping Systemn Redford Union Schoals Summer




06/18/2025 7:12 am
RT 1 ML

Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

Dropoff Miles
RUN: 1HILD Stop Count: 8 Vehicle: 43-15 Driver: ALVIN STOKES 8.02
Run Time: 48 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schools: HILBERT/BEECH
& 15100 Aubrey St 3:50 pm
BUS YARD
R 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 4:00 pm
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOCL
& o1 Woodworth St & Elba St 4:05 pm
@02 Keeler St & Lons St 4:10 pm
& o3 Puritan St & Lennane St 4:15 pm
& o4 Dixie St & Ogden St 4:20 pm
@ o5 Lenore St & Pilgrim St 4:25 pm
& o6 Acacia St & Fenton St 4:30 pm
o7 Aubrey St & Lennane St 4:35 pm
@ os 15111 Garfield St 4:37 pm
15100 Aubrey St 4:38 pm

BUS YARD

@3 BrownBus Qe Hitoerd

Rpt: Rep10057-DriverinstructFullFont

Polyplot Mapping System

Rediord Union Schools Summer




06/18/2025 712 am ) Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 2 M.
Rickup Miles
RUN: HIL/BEE P ! Stop Count: 7 Vehicle; 51 i Driver: KEYONA BATTLES 10.75
Run Time: 45 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schools: HILBERT/BEECH
SUMMER
15111 Garfield St 7:45 am
BUS GARAGE
Cambridge St & Norborne St 7:53 am
Vassar St & Delaware St 7:57 am
Vassar St & Indian St 8:00 am
04 Norborne St & Pembroke St 8:05 am
05 Norfolk St & Wakenden St 8:09 am
06 Norfolk St & Lennane St 8:13 am
& 07 Vassar St & Garfield St 8:17 am
26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 8:25 am
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
15111 Garfield St 8:29 am
BUS GARAGE

€A Z Dlack vus Ben Walloert

Rpt: Rep1 0657-DriverinstructF uliFont Palyplot Mapping System Radford Union Schools Summer




06/18/2025 712 am . Fage 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (257)

RT 2 HIL
Dropoff Miles
RUN: Z2HILD Stop Count; 7 Vehicle: 51 Driver: KEYONA BATTLES 10.08
Run Time: 56 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schools: HILBERT/BEECH
15100 Aubrey St 3:50 pm
BUS YARD
8 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 4:00 pm
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
Cambridge St & Norborne St 4:12 pm
Vassar St & Delaware St 4:16 pm
Vassar St & Indian St 4:19 pm
Norborne St & Pembroke St 4:24 pm
Norfolk St & Wakenden St 4:29 pm
Norfolk St & Lennane St 4:34 pm
Vassar St & Garfield St 4:38 pm
15100 Aubrey St 4:46 pm

BUS YARD

032 Dlack bus e Wloert

Rot: Rep10857-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Radford Union Schools Summaer



06/18/2025 7:12 am ) ] Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

BT 3 HIL
Fickup Miles

RUN: 3HILP Stop Count: 11 Vehicle: 7 Driver: LATOYA FURGUSON  10.36

Run Time: 85 Minutes Student Count: 27 Schools: HILBERT/BEECH

new

15100 Aubrey St 7:30 am
Santa Maria St & Norborne St 4 ON 7:35 am
Centralia St & Margareta St 70N 7:40 am
Macarthur St & Margareta St 7:45 am
Curtis St & Delaware St 5 ON 7:50 am
indian St & Margareta St 7:55 am
Vassar St & Indian St 7:59 am
Vassar St & Gaylord St 8:04 am
Pickford St & Lennane St 30N 8:09 am
Bennett St & Olympia St 50N 8:14 am
Brady St & Grove St 10N 8:19 am
Grove St & Norborne St 20N 8:24 am

o 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 15 OFF 8:30 am
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
15100 Aubrey St 8:34 am
BUS YARD

033 P Bus Ben Hilbert

Rpt: Rap10957-UriverinstructFuliFont Folyplot Mapping System Radford Linion Schools Sumrrrer




06/18/2028 712 am . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT3 HIL
Dropoff Miles
RUN: 3HILD Stop Count: 11 : Vehicle: 7 Driver: LATOYA FURGUSON 0.94
Run Time: 71 Minutes Student Count: 0 Schools: MacGowan/Beech '
15100 Aubrey St 3:50 pm
BUS YARD
26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 4:00 pm
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
Grove St & Norborne St 4:05 pm
Santa Maria St & Norborne St 4:10 pm
Centralia St & Margareta St 4:15 pm
Macarthur St & Margareta St 4:20 pm
Curtis St & Delaware St 4:25 pm
Indian St & Margareta St 4:30 pm
Vassar St & Indian St 4:35 pm
Vassar St & Gaylord St 4:40 pm
Pickford St & Lennane St 4:45 pm
Bennett St & Olympia St 4:50 pm
Brady St & Grove St 4:55 pm
15100 Aubrey St 5:01 pm

BUS YARD

A 2 D Bus v Wloert

fpt: Ren0087-DrivernstructFullFent Folyplot Mapping Systern Redford Urilen Schools Summer




